
Amenity Confirmation
Reservation ID 9511649 (Group ID Not Applicable)

Package Type Cruise Only

Ship SYMPHONY OF THE SEAS Issue Date 09 SEP 2022

Departure Date 15 OCT 2022 

I tinerary 7 NT EASTERN CARIBBEAN & PERFECT 

DAY

Stateroom 1C-6192 Ocean View with Large Balcony Sailing Date 15 OCT 2022

Restrictions Discount Cruise Duration 07 Nights

Currency USD

Guest Name I tem 

No.

   Code Description Date Delivery Cost Date Booked Received

GRANT KAO 

YAN LAN LEI  

LINDA ZHU

01 

01 

01

00065 

00065 

00065

ONBOARD CREDIT 

ONBOARD CREDIT 

ONBOARD CREDIT

15 OCT 2022 

15 OCT 2022 

15 OCT 2022

Guest 

Guest 

Guest

0.00 

0.00 

228.00

09 SEP 2022 

09 SEP 2022 

09 SEP 2022

228.00 

1 of 1
Friday, September 09, 2022
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